
LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES-Vinemra Khand, Gomtl Nagar, Lucknow 
Under Manarenent of I,ncknow Publis Fduoutional Soci�ty -"4' Dlock, Ralalipuram, Lusknox 

INCOME.AND ENPENDITÇNE NCOUNT ON TI: YEAR ENDVD ON 3I Mureh, 2021 

To Siaff Salaries 
To Employe's Contrbution to P.F.. etc. 
To EmLloyer's Contrbution to E.S.. 

Expenditures 

To Repairs & Maintenance 
To Sludynls & Slatl Wellare Expense 

To TA, & D.A. 

To Printing & Stationery 
To Prize & Awa ds 
To Teaching Aids Expenses 
To Seminar & Functlon Expenses 

To Sports & Games Expenses 
To Telephone/NMobile Phono/lnternat Exp: 
To Adverl1semenl & Publicity Expenses 

To Sundry Expenses 
To Waste Vanagement Exps. 
To Software Maintenance charges 

To Financial Support to Faculty and Slaff 
To R&D Grant-in-Aid Scheme 

To Research and lInnovation Exps. 
To Freeship 
To House Tax & Wate Tax Exps. 
To Electric Expenses 
To Bank Commicsion & Charges 

To Conveyance & Vehicle Expenses 
To D.G. Set R. & M. Expenses 
To Newspaper & Magazines Exps. 
To Pastage & Stamps 
To University Fees 
To Subscriotion & Fees 
To Legal Expenses 
To Lawm & Garaening Exponses 

To Securily Charges 
To Mess Expenses 
To Consultancy & Professional Charges 
To Audt Fees 

Auditor's Report: 

Pluce : Kunpur 

As per our sepurule report of even dure urtached. 

Dale :22-09-2024 

NERM 

UDIN : 24A072099BKXBBQ%43 

Amount 

4,11.40,347.CO 
19.60,696.00 

1.30,353.(o 
5,31,59,788.00 

4.12,875.(0 
2,23,201.00 

3.74,386.08 
78.30,096.0C 

10,21.261.00 By Interest in Bank S.B. A/c 
26.37,574.00 By Inlerost n Bank F.D,R 

7,80.363.00 By Interest on Statf Advances 
14,15,095.00 By Sale ol Students Adm1ssion Forms 

14,26,162.00 
7,500.00 

2.92,348.Co By Sponsorship Fees 

7.01,992.00 

2.57,000.00 
4,72,728.00 
1,40,879.00 

12.52.350.c0 
7.07,858.0( 

13,25,595.00 

1.35,476.24 
9.33.541.0) 

78,165.09 
36,995.00 

1,756.C0 
95,79.150.00 
9.49.500.0.) 

16,400.00 
4,97,88S.09 

82,482.00 
27,24,789.00 

40,000.0) 
65,000.0) 

13,26,19,594.92 

By Fees 

For R.P. VernH & Co. 

VClartered Accountarls 

Incomes 

(Including Educaion, Computer, 
Examination, Magazino, Scence 
Laboralory. Library, Annual Dues 
Fees, etc 

(R.P. Perma) 
Proprictor 

M.No, 072099 

BY Fee (Book Bank) 

GENERAL SECRETARY 

By Research and Innovation 
Total lncome 

By Deficit of Incomes over 

Expenditures for the year: 
Caried Over to Halant Shect 

Amount 

13.13.93,262.68 

Principal 

5,82,185.00 
2,47,899.00 
2.12,875.00 

35,393.00 
1 04,000.00 

123.400.00 
86.099.00 

13,27,85,113.62 

34, 430.64 

13,28,19,594.32 

PRESIDENT 

Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies Vinamra Khand, Gomtinagar, Lucknow 
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